Pripojovaci koleno pro pracku 1" x 3/4" (d 17-23 mm)

» Koupelna » Sifony » Nahradni dily a prislusenstvi

Objednaci kod
Malé baleni
Vyrobce
Jednotka
Velké baleni

Cena bez DPH
Cena s DPH

Prodejna Masna:

Prodejna Slovinska:

Vyrobce

SIFPR/SAC/S
500,00
Neuvedeno
ks

100,00

21,60 K¢
26,14 K¢

>100 ks
17,0 ks

Neuvedeno


https://neuman.cz/manufacturer/neuvedeno

